KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT (PHYSICAL SCIENCE)MALAYALAM

Ranked List No. 789/14/SS Il

MEDIUM-BY TRANSFER on 14620-25280/- in THE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT IN
MALAPPURAM DISTRICT

Cat. No. 265/2013

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT
(PHYSICAL SCIENCE)MALAYALAM MEDIUM-BY TRANSFER on 14620-25280/-in THE
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT IN MALAPPURAM DISTRICT, interviewed and found suitable by
the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with
effect from 30-12-2014
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Name
SATHEES NARAYANAN A
LAL S
USMAN M
SHAJEESH P
ARAVINDAKSHAN PILLAI'N

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission

Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram — 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

Int.

68
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45

Total

68
65
60
55
45

DOB Remarks

31/05/1968

04/11/1984

28/04/1976

27/10/1977

29/05/1969
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NOTE :

Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a
Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and Office
Seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of
Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the
Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the
request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the
date of receipt of requisition based on which he/she is to be advised.
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