KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT (PHYSICAL SCIENCE)MALAYALAM MEDIUM-BY TRANSFER on 14620-25280/- in THE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT IN MALAPPURAM DISTRICT

Ranked List No. 789/14/SS II

Cat. No. 265/2013

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT** (PHYSICAL SCIENCE)MALAYALAM MEDIUM-BY TRANSFER on 14620-25280/- in THE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT IN MALAPPURAM DISTRICT, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 30-12-2014

RankSI. No Name			Int.	Total	DOB	Remarks
1	4	SATHEES NARAYANAN A	68	68	31/05/1968	
2	3	LAL S	65	65	04/11/1984	
3	5	USMAN M	60	60	28/04/1976	
4	1	SHAJEESH P	55	55	27/10/1977	
5	2	ARAVINDAKSHAN PILLAI N	45	45	29/05/1969	

P.C BINOY SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

NOTE :

Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and Office Seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition based on which he/she is to be advised.

P.C.BINOY SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER, SS II